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Shake and Bake Conference

Death By Spider Monkey Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Super Flex Hero's 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 2080.20 1973.85 2441.40

What's Football? 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 1808.30 1866.95 2234.35

I Am Groot 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 1859.10 1891.55 2275.35

Hillside Stranglers 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-8 1744.25 1980.65 2061.50

Cleats & Cleavage 2 11 0 0.154 1-7 2-11 1695.10 1924.90 2213.60

Magic Man Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Redskins not Washington 11 2 0 0.846 7-1 11-2 1998.25 1772.20 2383.25

Grandpa's Stingers 9 4 0 0.692 4-4 9-4 2140.65 1934.80 2699.05

LOX 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 2133.75 2040.20 2636.95

I'm Batman 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1951.55 2040.85 2451.65

Jerry Jeudy Jury Duty 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 1961.80 1947.00 2456.15

Total Points
Grandpa's Stingers 2699.05

LOX 2636.95

Jerry Jeudy Jury Duty 2456.15

I'm Batman 2451.65

Super Flex Hero's 2441.40

Redskins not Washington 2383.25

I Am Groot 2275.35

What's Football? 2234.35

Cleats & Cleavage 2213.60

Hillside Stranglers 2061.50
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Ricky Bobby Conference

8 Pound Six Ounce Baby Jesus Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Zoomies 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1980.10 1921.10 2374.45

The Evil Monkeys 6 7 0 0.462 5-3 6-7 2051.80 2019.00 2501.45

Right Turn Clyde 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 2042.05 1973.05 2451.30

Twat Swatters 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1871.50 2033.05 2282.40

Legendary Llama 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 2019.80 2060.70 2486.40

All Jacked Up On Mountain Dew Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Da Charknados 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 1988.80 1924.10 2456.45

Under Dogs 8 5 0 0.615 4-4 8-5 1984.10 1940.30 2516.30

Show Stoppers 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 2036.75 1980.35 2540.10

I Am Inevitable 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-8 2015.95 2028.15 2410.60

A Team Has No Name 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 1876.40 1987.45 2340.65

Total Points
Show Stoppers 2540.10

Under Dogs 2516.30

The Evil Monkeys 2501.45

Legendary Llama 2486.40

Da Charknados 2456.45

Right Turn Clyde 2451.30

I Am Inevitable 2410.60

Zoomies 2374.45

A Team Has No Name 2340.65

Twat Swatters 2282.40
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